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EkalavyaModel ResidentialSchool,Kalamati
(Supportedby Govt.ofOdisha ST/SC Dev.Dept.)

Email id:- emrstileibani2019@gmail.com
UDISE CODE-21040301703 Affiliationcode-1520420 Schoolcode- 17529

District-Deogarh State-Odisha Pin-768108

As peraricir147 ofthe educationcode,the followingnumber are herebyselectedfor

the honorarymembers oftheparentsteachersassociatioofthe schoolforthe session 2025

26.The detailsofthe members are as follows.
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ParentsTeachersAssociation

Name Designation

Principal,EMRS Kalamati Chairman

RimliBanerjee ViceChairman

KshetrabasiRansing Secretary

AratiPradhan Member

Narendra Chhatria Member

Guru Charan Nayak Member

Manoranjan Barik Teacher Member

NandiniSahu Teacher Member

Meena Bhoi Lady Member

Mobilenumber

7008415769

9547396340

9938329025

7685835356

9439206800

8763025559

9348084416

7978650334

9178638816
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Principal

EMRS Kalamati,Deogarh

KalamaiTilbanl


