

Ekalavya Model Residential School, Kalamati

(Supported by Govt. of Odisha ST/SC Dev. Dept.)

Email id: - emrstileibani2019@gmail.com

UDISE CODE-21040301703 Affiliation code-1520420

School code- 17529

District- Deogarh State-Odisha Pin- 768108

As per aricir 147 of the education code, the following number are hereby selected for the honorary members of the parents teachers associatio of the school for the session 2025-26. The details of the members are as follows.

Parents Teachers Association

SI. No.	Name	Designation	Mobile number
01	Principal, EMRS Kalamati	Chairman	7008415769
02	Rimli Banerjee	Vice Chairman	9547396340
03	Kshetrabasi Ransing	Secretary	9938329025
04	Arati Pradhan	Member	7685835356
05	Narendra Chhatria	Member	9439206800
06	Guru Charan Nayak	Member	8763025559
07	Manoranjan Barik	Teacher Member	9348084416
08	Nandini Sahu	Teacher Member	7978650334
09	Meena Bhoi	Lady Member	9178638816

Principalal

EMRS Kalamati, Deogarh